Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20210602
(1/5)
clamp-filter_automotive_zcat-v_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Clamp filters
For automobile ECU

APPLICATION
Optimal as a noise countermeasure for in-vehicle ECUs.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT LINEUP
ZCAT 12 V  (N2) - BK
Series name
Applicable cable outer
diameter max. Application code Shape code Outer color code
(mm)
Automotive  V=Vehicle BK Black only
Type Part No.
Impedance( )min.
[100MHz]
ZCAT-V ZCAT08V-BK 120
ZCAT12V-BK 140
ZCAT-VN2
ZCAT12VN2-BK 140
Background yellow: The product which is not recommended to a new design.
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20210602
(2/5)
clamp-filter_automotive_zcat-v_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ZCAT-V type
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
• Test conditions: When passing through an impedance meter (unloaded) ø1mm copper cable
IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION
Part No.
Impedance( )min.
Operating temperature
range
Temperature range for
engagement work
Storage condition after
engagement
Individual weight
[100MHz] （°C） （°C） （°C） （g）
ZCAT08V-BK 120 –40 to +125°C 0 to +50°C –40 to +125°C 17.0
ZCAT12V-BK 140 –40 to +125°C 0 to +50°C –40 to +125°C 44.4
1 10 100 1000
1000
100